Models M1200-3, M1600-3, M2000-3 PARTS Burnishers

item # description
XB096 main pulley, burnisher
*8098 ball bearing, rubber sealed on both ends
X9327 screw 5/16 x 3/4 hex cap
xg227 5/16-18 x 1- 1/4" hex cap screw
X8231 nut 5/16-18 hex finish zinc
X8217 washer 5/16 lock
ref # item # description 43 X8219 washer 3/8 SAE flat zinc
1 X8862 flexible pad driver 44 X8230 washer 3/8 USS flat zinc
2 M1400G 14/3 75' SITWA gray cord X8099-7 belt 39.5" v M&P style 1200
3 SR36 strain relief washer g X8099-5 belt 40.5” style 1600, 2000
E X8218 washer 5/16 SAE flat zinc 46 X8226 screw 1/4-20 x 1-1/4 hex head
5 X8008N nut, lock, 1/2" steel conduit 47 X8212 washer 1/4 med split lock zinc
6 X8023 circuit breaker 15A w/nuts 48 X8216 screw 5/16-18x 1 1/2 phil flat
X8023A circuit breaker 17A w/nuts 49 XB8218 washer flat sae
7 X8012 clamp, collar, handle 50 X8222 screw 1/4-20 x 3/16 soc set
8 X8013 cord hook, plated 51 X8223 screw 3/8-16 x 3/4 hex cap
9 X8207 screw 10-24 x 1/2 phil pan s/t 52 X8230 washer 3/8 uss flat zinc
10 X8014 cam lever handle 53 X8821 screw 8-32 x 1/2 truss / phil
11 X8016 knob, plastic.handle clamp 54 X8811 pivot shaft, handle 1/2"x10-1/2"
12 x8022 inline cord, 14/3 SJTW 49” 55 X8821 bolt 8-32 x 3/4 phil truss
13 X8028 oval cam washer 56 %8912 switch box cover metal handle
14 X8037-1P motor 1.5 hp 57 X8914 thumb switch actuator g
%9298 main pulley 3" M2000-3 58 XB8917 handle trigger 0
15 X8097-3 main pulley 3" M1200-3 59 X8916 trigger tension spring o
X8889 main pulley 3" M1600-3 60 X8915 spring, trigger thumb actuation ®
16 X8216 screw 5/16-18x 1 1/2 phil flat &1 X8918 hand roll pin w
17 X8217 washer 5/16 lock 62 X8941 handle grip,1" diameter
18 X8219 washer 3/8 sae flat zinc 63 7CY00 lock washer Z
19 X8230 washer 3/8 uss flat zinc 64 X8923 insulation sheet 2 5x2x 015 -
20 X8041A motor cover M style burnisher, blue 85 F5P switch 25a sp momentary w/nuts g
21 X8050AF  housing black 66 X8911 handle, all metal, burnisher &
22 XB020 washer, countersunk, axle 67 7BG004 grommet 1/16 GR 7/16 dia ]
23 X8024 wheel, black, 5" x 1 1/4" 68 X8222 screw 1/4-20 x 3/16 soc set 9’
24 X8935 wheel, black, 4" x 1-1/2" 69 X8822 spacer plastic blk #8 x 25
25 XB027L bracket, brace, handle, w/slot 70 X8207 screw 10-24 x 1/2 phil pan Z
26 X8027R bracket, brace, handle, w/hole 71 X8912 switch box cover handle el
27 X8816 axle,1/2"x14-1/2",M burnisher 72 7BG004 grommet o
28 X8936 axle,13 3/4" for 1 1/2" wheel 73 X8218 washer 5/16 SAE flat zinc 8
29 X8813 pivot shaft, brace, 1/2" x 10" 74 X8219 washer 3/8 SAE flat zinc Y
30 X8030J bumper, M style, blue/black 75 X8223 screw 3/8-16 x 3/4 hex cap grade 5 w
3 X810 single wave spring washer 6mm 76 X8230 washer 3/8 USS flat zinc N
32 X8821 bolt 8-32 x 3/4 phil truss 77 X8265 screw 1/4-20 x 3/4 flat zinc Z
34 X8258A bumper recessed polyethylene NOT ILLUSTRATED N
35 KE258AS screw #8 x 1 phph type A X8512 carbon brush 8
36 X8091 shaft and plate weldment X8034-2 rectifier ©
*call for pricing and availability of all referenced parts C:O




